
SUPPLY LIST

INSTRUCTIONS
No extra items

Nothing gender specific
Follow specific details for each item.

Please purchase all items listed and place them in the backpack.
Return backpacks to Life Group or collection bins, 

located in each lobby, by Wednesday, July 30.

QTY            ITEMS

2
1
1
2
20–24
2
1
1
6 colors
2
2
1
1

24 ct Crayola® brand crayons (Classic/Assorted Colors)
10 ct Crayola® Broad line markers (Classic Colors)
12 ct Crayola® Colored pencils (Bright, Bold Colors)
Erasers (lg pink)
#2 Pencils
Glue sticks (lg)
Glue bottle (4 oz)
Children’s scissors (ages 4 and 5)
Folders (with pockets and brads)
Spiral notebooks (70 ct wide rule)
Notebook paper (150 ct wide rule)
Composition notebook (wide rule)
Personal note of encouragement
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INSTRUCTIONS
• No extra items
• Nothing gender specific
• Follow specific details for each item.
• Please purchase all items listed and place them in the backpack.
• Return backpacks to one of the collection bins in the lobbies by 
   Sunday, July 23.
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